Garador Mk3c and C Type (Pre 1999) Spring Compatibility Chart
Steel Doors - Single Opening Sizes
(Please scroll down for Timber and GRP Doors)
Size
Reference
Code
Imperial Door
Opening W x H

1466 14'0" x 6'6" 4267 x 1980 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
1470 14'0" x 7'0" 4267 x 2135 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Ordering Codes
NOTE: The code numbers above are our own codes - see the conversion table below for the manufacturers code.  Please ensure that you order using our code - save money with Pattern Spares.
Our Code Type Manufs Code Size & Colour Bands Our Code Type Manufs Code Size & Colour Bands
GAS3250 Genuine S1703001-3-1 30" One Silver Band GAS3295 Genuine S1703001-3-9 36" Two Orange Bands
GAS3260 Genuine S1703001-3-2 36" One Blue Band GAS3300 Genuine S1703001-3-10 36" No Colour Bands
GAS3270 Genuine S1703001-3-3 36" Two Blue Bands GAS3310 Genuine S1703001-3-11 36" One Orange Band
GAS3280 Genuine S1703001-3-4 36" Three Blue Bands Pattern Springs  (Lower price and same quality)
GAS3285 Genuine S1703001-3-6 30" No Colour Bands GAS3320 Pattern S1703001-3-1 30" One Silver Band << This money saving Pattern spring is compatible with GAS3250
GAS3290 Genuine S1703001-3-8 36" Two Silver Bands GAS3322 Pattern S1703001-3-2 36" One Blue Band << This money saving Pattern spring is compatible with GAS3260
Garador Mk3c and C Type (Pre 1999) Spring Compatibility Chart
Timber Doors - Single Opening Sizes
Size
Reference
Code
Imperial Door
Opening W x H
Metric   Door
Opening    W x H Wen
tw
ood
Sherw
ood
Tudor
Sey
mour
Wolse
y
Vert
icl
e C
ed
ar
Chev
ron C
ed
ar
Horiz
ontal
 C
ed
ar
San
dhurst
Cav
en
dish
6663 6'6" x 6'3" 1980 x 1905 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
6666 6'6" x 6'6" 1980 x 1980 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
6670 6'6" x 7'0" 1980 x 2135 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
7063 7'0" x 6'3" 2135 x 1905 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
7066 7'0" x 6'6" 2135 x 1980 GAS3280 GAS3280 GAS3280 GAS3280 GAS3280 GAS3260 GAS3260 GAS3260 N/A N/A
7070 7'0" x 7'0" 2135 x 2135 GAS3310 GAS3310 GAS3310 GAS3310 GAS3310 GAS3280 GAS3280 GAS3280 GAS3280 GAS3280
7364 7'3.5" x 6'4" 2223 x 1930 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
7563 7'5" x 6'3" 2260 x 1905 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
7566 7'5" x 6'6" 2260 x 1980 N/A N/A GAS3280 GAS3280 GAS3280 GAS3260 GAS3280 GAS3260 GAS3280 GAS3280
7570 7'5" x 7'0" 2260 x 2135 N/A N/A GAS3310 GAS3310 GAS3310 GAS3300 GAS3280 GAS3300 GAS3280 GAS3280

2520 8'2.5" x 6'6.75" 2500 x 2000 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
2521 8'2.5" x 6'11.75" 2500 x 2125 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Ordering Codes
NOTE: The code numbers above are our own codes - see the conversion table below for the manufacturers code.  Please ensure that you order using our code - save money with Pattern Spares.
Our Code Type Manufs Code Size & Colour Bands Our Code Type Manufs Code Size & Colour Bands
GAS3250 Genuine S1703001-3-1 30" One Silver Band GAS3295 Genuine S1703001-3-9 36" Two Orange Bands
GAS3260 Genuine S1703001-3-2 36" One Blue Band GAS3300 Genuine S1703001-3-10 36" No Colour Bands
GAS3270 Genuine S1703001-3-3 36" Two Blue Bands GAS3310 Genuine S1703001-3-11 36" One Orange Band
GAS3280 Genuine S1703001-3-4 36" Three Blue Bands Pattern Springs  (Lower price and same quality)
GAS3285 Genuine S1703001-3-6 30" No Colour Bands GAS3320 Pattern S1703001-3-1 30" One Silver Band << This money saving Pattern spring is compatible with GAS3250
GAS3290 Genuine S1703001-3-8 36" Two Silver Bands GAS3322 Pattern S1703001-3-2 36" One Blue Band << This money saving Pattern spring is compatible with GAS3260
Garador Mk3c and C Type (Pre 1999) Spring Compatibility Chart
GRP Doors - Single Opening Sizes
Size
Reference
Code
Imperial Door
Opening W x H
Metric   Door
Opening    W x H Ard
en
Ken
more
Clift
on
Oak
ham
Stam
ford
Derw
en
t
Swinton
Woburn
6663 6'6" x 6'3" 1980 x 1905 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
6666 6'6" x 6'6" 1980 x 1980 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
6670 6'6" x 7'0" 1980 x 2135 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
7063 7'0" x 6'3" 2135 x 1905 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
7066 7'0" x 6'6" 2135 x 1980 GAS3280 GAS3280 GAS3280 GAS3280 N/A N/A GAS3280 N/A
7070 7'0" x 7'0" 2135 x 2135 GAS3280 GAS3280 GAS3280 GAS3280 N/A N/A GAS3280 N/A
7364 7'3.5" x 6'4" 2223 x 1930 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
7563 7'5" x 6'3" 2260 x 1905 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
7566 7'5" x 6'6" 2260 x 1980 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
7570 7'5" x 7'0" 2260 x 2135 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
7666 7'6" x 6'6" 2286 x 1980 GAS3310 GAS3310 GAS3310 GAS3310 N/A N/A GAS3310 N/A
7670 7'6" x 7'0" 2286 x 2135 GAS3310 GAS3310 GAS3310 GAS3310 N/A N/A GAS3310 N/A
2319 7'8.5" x 6'3" 2348 x 1905 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
2320 7'8.5" x 6'6.75" 2348 x 2000 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
2321 7'8.5" x 6'11.75" 2348 x 2125 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

2520 8'2.5" x 6'6.75" 2500 x 2000 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
2521 8'2.5" x 6'11.75" 2500 x 2125 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Ordering Codes
NOTE: The code numbers above are our own codes - see the conversion table below for the manufacturers code.  Please ensure that you order using our code - save money with Pattern Spares.
Our Code Type Manufs Code Size & Colour Bands Our Code Type Manufs Code Size & Colour Bands
GAS3250 Genuine S1703001-3-1 30" One Silver Band GAS3295 Genuine S1703001-3-9 36" Two Orange Bands
GAS3260 Genuine S1703001-3-2 36" One Blue Band GAS3300 Genuine S1703001-3-10 36" No Colour Bands
GAS3270 Genuine S1703001-3-3 36" Two Blue Bands GAS3310 Genuine S1703001-3-11 36" One Orange Band
GAS3280 Genuine S1703001-3-4 36" Three Blue Bands Pattern Springs  (Lower price and same quality)
GAS3285 Genuine S1703001-3-6 30" No Colour Bands GAS3320 Pattern S1703001-3-1 30" One Silver Band << This money saving Pattern spring is compatible with GAS3250
GAS3290 Genuine S1703001-3-8 36" Two Silver Bands GAS3322 Pattern S1703001-3-2 36" One Blue Band << This money saving Pattern spring is compatible with GAS3260